200111010088

	ADDRES	

Mr. & Mrs. Ray Acheson
20779 W. Jordan Road
Burlington, WA 98233

2001111010088 , Skagit County Auditor 11/1/2001 Page 1 of 2 11:55:43AM

FAIRD THE COMPANY OF SELECT COUNTY P-97893-E PLEASE CHECK ONE STATE OF WASHINGTON MANUFACTURED HOME EXTITLE ELIMINATION APPLICATION TRANSFER IN LOCATION ☐REMOVAL FROM REAL PROPERTY Anyone who knowingly makes a false statement of a material fact is guilty of a felony, and upon conviction may be punished by a fine, imprisonment, or both. (RCW 46.12.210) MANUFACTUREDHOME LENGTH/WIDTH(FEET) VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN) MAKE TPO / PLATE NUMBER YEAR 42 **X** 68 2T91-0118-P ABC 2002 Skyline LEGAL DESCRIPTION ON PAGE 2 LAND REAL PROPERTY TAX PARCEL NUMBER 3867-000-002-0800 MANUFACTURED HOME WILL BE AFFIXED REMOVED LOT 2 PLAT NAME Replat of a Portion of Tract 2, Burlington Acreage SECTION/TOWNSHIP/RANGE BLOCK 3 GRANTOR(S) REGISTERED/LEGAL OWNER(S) ADDITIONAL NAMES ON PAGE NUMBER OF LEGAL OWNERS NUMBER OF REGISTERED OWNERS COUNTY NUMBER 2 NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER Raymond P. Acheson NAME OF ADDITIONAL REGISTERED OWNER Torie L. Acheson STATE ZIR CODE ADDRESS CITY 20779 W. Jordan Road 98233 Burlington WA NAME OF LEGAL OWNER ABN AMRO Mortgage Group, Inc. NAME OF ADDITIONAL LEGAL OWNER ZIP CODE CITY ADDRESS P.O. Box 5064 Troy Michigan 48084 GRANTEE I DO SOLEMNLY ATTEST UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT I/WE AM/ARE THE REGISTERED OWNER(S) OF THIS VEHICLE AND THIS INFORMATION IS ACCURATE: Signature of Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE ~0 Signature of Additional Registered Owner and Title, IF APPLICABLE NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP NOTARIZATION/CERTIFICATION FOR REGISTERED OWNER(S) SIGNATURE State of Washington Signed or attested : 8 8/10/01 Skagit County of before me on 2014 A Raymond P. Acheson PRINT NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER Nancy Lea Cleave Torie L. Acheson PRINT NAME OF REGISTERED OWNER PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY County/Office No. OR Dealer No. OR Notary Expiration Date Notary AND: DEALERSHIP POSITION/AGENT/NOTARY 4 TITLE COMPANY CERTIFICATION I certify that the legal description of the land and ownership is true and correct per the real property records NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED) TITLE COMPANY / PHONE NUMBER SIGNATURE / POSITION Finalize this application with a Licensing Agent within 10 calendar days of the date Title Company Representative signs. 5 BUILDING PERMIT OFFICE CERTIFICATION the manufactured home has been affixed to the real property as described. I certify that: a building permit has been issued for this purpose and the attachment will be inspected upon completion.

BLDG PERMIT OFFICE/PHONE # 336 9410

Sugarona Succeeded

BLDG PERMIT #

PO1-045

ICLA (DI

DIRECTURE CONCERN

NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)

SIGNATURE / POSITION

THUMBE & SHAN

The second se	<u> </u>							
6 SIGNATURE OF LEGA								
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL	OWNER INDICA	TES CONSE	NT EOR	ELIMINATIO	N OF TI	FLE / REMOVA	L FROM REAL	PROPERTY.
Signature of Leg	al Owner and Ti	tle, IF APPLIC	ABLE	upon,	Je !		BECC	<b>}</b>
Signature of Additional Leg	al Owner and Ti	ile, 1F APPLIC	ABLE _					
NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP		NOTARIZA	TIONCE	RTIFICATIO	NFORL	EGAL OWNER	R(S) SIGNATURI	
	State of W	1 chigan	.1 .			Signed or attes	ted O. /	000 000
	AV K	County of _	vasnt	en aw		before me	on <u>October</u>	25,2001
		N. A.			O:m	( b. :	7 P.	#
	PRINT	NAME OF LEGAL	OWNER		sigi	nature X A NOTARY O	R AGENT	<u> </u>
	by	T M			44		PINEGMITH	<b>3.44</b>
	PRINT	NAME OF LEGAL	OWNER		PRI	COLECT MAME DE NO	VASHTENAW CO., XIXAFS Feb. 27, 2	
San	Title	Title			AND: Dealer No. OR			
		RSHIP POSITION					Expiration Date	
7 LAND DESCRIPTION	(A legal descri	otion of the la	nd can l	oe obtained i	rom the	local County A	ssessor's Offic	е
Lot 2, "REPLAT	OF A POR	TION OF	TRACT	2, BURL	INGTO	N ACREAGE	", as per	plat
recorded in Vo								•
Washington.		W. o				_		
TOGETHER WITH								
over, under ar					the	East 20 f	eet of Tra	ct 3 of
said Plat of B	urlington	Acreage	Prop	erty.				
Cituate in the	Country	f Cleanit	840	t ~ ~ ~ * *****************************	ahina	ton		
Situate in the	county o	r Skagit	, sta	te of wa	surug	LOII.		
8 DEALER'S REPORT	DE SALE			<del>- 4 - 4</del>	<del></del>			
CERTIFY THAT THIS		S CORRECT.	THE VE	HICLE IS CL	EAR OF	ENCUMBRAN	CES EXCEPT AS	SHOWN.
ANY REQUIRED SALE	S TAX HAS BE			The same of the sa	Asi assisted	<u> </u>		
DEALER NAME (TYPED OR PRIN		~ <del>-</del>		<i>f</i> * <i>j</i>		LER NUMBER	DATE OF SALE	
	TAX JURISDICTION	INC		UT-10013E0 610		278		1-01
PURCHASE PRICE 100 480 —	7.8	VIAX HATE   DE	EALER'S A	of HOHIZED SIG	) ) (	lours	$\sim$	
USE TAX EXEM		tified Tribal me	ember on	the reservation	n (attacl	notarized state	ment of delivery)	
9 COUNTY AUDITOR/A								<u>'</u>
I certify that the above applic							documentation to	proceed with
the recording of this form.							X	
NAME (TYPED OR PRINTED)	11/11	15			COUNTY	ON CONFO OPE	RATOR NOMBER	
Karrie		11 2			(	<i>7101</i>	-0	
SIGNATURE	1100	1-2	90	) ] = =	$\mathbf{v}$			(C)
		<u>~~~</u>		<u> </u>	<b>Z.,L.</b>			
10 TITLE FEES FILING FEE APPL	ICATION	MOBILE HOME	FEE	ELIMINATION	FEE	USE TAX	SUBAGE	NT FEES
, in the second						to the desired the second		2
				<del></del>		<del>-</del>	TOTAL FI	ES & TAX
IMPORTANT: (	Once the appli	cation has b	een ap	proved by th	ne Cour	ity Auditor / V	ehicle 🧪 🦠	
	icensing Offic							
	Retain proof of our original a							1/2 /4
<u> </u>							<u> </u>	
APPLICA						Licensing off		
1						equired fees.	Vehicle (	
<u></u>	licensi	ng subagen	is charg	je a service	tee.	<del></del>	<del> </del>	

The Department of Licensing has If you need special accommodat

